DEPT
DIV

8501
8501
8501

8502

8504
8504
8504
8504
8504

8505
8505
8505

8506
8506
8506
8506
8506
8506
8506
8506
8506
8506
8506

8507

8508
8508
8508
8508
8508
8508
8508

ACCOUNT
CODE

64101001
64201000
64301000

64201000

63101002
63102002
63103002
63301002
64201000

63308003
64201000
64301000

63202004
63204004
63205004
63302004
63304004
63307000
63307001
63307002
63307004
64301000
67101000

57000000

63309032
63411000
63412000
63412500
63413000
63414000
63610032

AIRPORT

ACCOUNT TITLE

ESTIMATED REVENUE

INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS
NON RECURRING
REIMBURSED EXPENSES

TOTAL ADMINISTRATION

NON RECURRING
TOTAL SECURITY/COMPLIANCE

LANDINGS GENERAL AVIATION
LANDINGS DOMESTIC AIRLINE
LANDINGS INTERNATIONAL
LAND/BLDGS W/IN AERO CIRC
NON RECURRING

TOTAL AIRFIELD MAINTENANCE

FUEL SYSTEM RENTAL
NON RECURRING
REIMBURSED EXPENSES

TOTAL AIRCRAFT SERVICES

A/C PARK FEES INTERNATION
JETWAY INTERNATIONAL
TERMINAL USE CHARGE
TERMINAL SPACE

MISC TERMINAL CHARGES
CONCESSIONS OVERRIDE
RENTAL CAR OVERRIDE
HOTEL OVERRIDE
PARKING OVERRIDES
REIMBURSED EXPENSES
TSA GRANT

TOTAL TERMINAL SERVICES

FUND BALANCE
TOTAL MARKETING

GA HANGAR TIEDOWN
COMMERICAL IP FEE
RETAIL JET FUEL
FUEL AVGAS
RESELLER JET FUEL
DFSC JET FUEL
GENERAL AVIATION

2015 2016
451,311 394,773
- 27,000
2,175 2,400
453,486 424,173
4,700 12,000
4,700 12,000
145,750 162,000
310,759 335,000
232,800 147,000
569,625 708,213
- 12,000
1,248,934 1,364,213
259,875 259,000
1,000 1,000
500 -
261,375 260,000
54,000 47,000
14,090 11,000
54,000 14,500
576,024 591,964
6,820 5,820
204,000 225,000
1,182,418 1,230,517
25,000 25,000
1,599,075 1,495,258
33,360 37,280
95,515 90,000
3,844,302 3,773,339
125,000 -
125,000 -
172,177 200,460
687,460 644,000
1,642,200 1,890,000
338,350 330,000
11,865,000 10,688,000
13,110,000 5,384,000
77,175 160,000



AIRPORT

DEPT ACCOUNT
DIV CODE ACCOUNT TITLE 2015 2016

8508 63611042 HD RAMP SERVICE PKG 318,704 500,000
8508 63612042 HD CLEANING 22,201 12,000
8508 63613042 HD TUG/TOW 20,005 7,500
8508 63614042 HD AIR COND/HEATER 1,000 500
8508 63615042 HD BAGGAGE HANDLING 13,842 11,000
8508 63616042 HD LAV SERVICE 8,610 26,000
8508 63617042 HD GPU 25,222 30,000
8508 63618042 HD AIR START 1,200 1,500
8508 63620040 ALL OTHER RAMP SRV 1,000 120,000
8508 63620042 DOMESTIC SERVICES 49,700 -
8508 63621042 CARGO SERVICE 3,500 12,000
8508 63830032 PARTS/SUPPLIES GA SALES 2,500 2,500
8508 63840040 PARTS/SUPPLIES DEICE FLD 409,770 415,000
8508 63840042 PARTS/SUPPLIES DEICE FLD 267,900 253,000
8508 64201000 NON RECURRING 500 5,000
8508 64301000 REIMBURSED EXPENSES 1,000 1,000
8508 69993412 COGS RETAIL JET FUEL (1,150,000) (1,386,000)
8508 69993420 COGS DEICING FLUID (453,340) (440,000)
8508 69993416 COGS AVGAS FUEL (318,049) (270,000)
8508 69993413 COGS RESELLER JET FUEL (9,655,760) (8,408,000)
8508 69993414 COGS DFSC FUEL (11,913,000) (4,809,000)
8508 69993500 CUSTOMER LOYALTY PROGRAM (35,000) (60,000)

TOTAL RAMP SERVICES 5,513,867 5,320,460
8509 63620040 DOMESTIC HD ALL SERVICES 105,000 60,000
8509 63910040 TICKET COUNTER HANDLING 105,000 105,000
8509 64201000 NON RECURRING 1,000 -

TOTAL AIRLINE SERVICES 211,000 165,000
8510 63910043 SECURITY SCREENING 5,500 58,500
8510 63930043 PAX SUPERVISION 48,900 20,000
8510 64301000 REIMBURSED EXPENSES 20,000 20,000

TOTAL PASSENGER SERVICE 74,400 98,500
8511 63800041 A/C MECHANICS LIGHT DUTY 8,250 6,400
8511 63810040 A/C MECHANICS DOMESTIC 55,000 60,000
8511 63810041 A/C MECHANICS HEAVY DUTY 34,900 16,000
8511 63850041 PARTS/SUPP A/C MECHAN LD 1,000 -
8511 63860041 PARTS/SUPP A/C MECHAN HD 2,500 4,000

TOTAL AIRCRAFT MECHANICS 101,650 86.400
8512 63820045 GSE LABOR 19,248 30,000
8512 63870045 PARTS GSE 5,365 10,000

8512 64402000 SALE OF EQUIPMENT GAIN/LOSS 1,500 -
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ACCOUNT TITLE 2015 2016

TOTAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 26,113 40,000
INDUSTRIAL REV PROD AREA 647,127 740,645
FREE TRADE ZONE 4,000 20,000

TOTAL NON AERO CIRCLE REVENUES 651,127 760,645
NOTE REPAYMENTS 193,915 184,834

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 193,915 184,834

TOTAL ESTIMATED REVENUE 12,709,869 12,489,564
SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS 786,384 743,341
SUPPLIES 20,725 14,250
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 451,855 460,090
UTILITIES 125,615 390
INTERFUND TRANSFERS/CHARGES 388,470 389,818
MISCELLANEOUS 67,500 68,680
OUTLAY 141,200 220,300

TOTAL ADMINISTRATION 1,981,749 1,896,869
SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS 293,966 288,312
SUPPLIES 16,150 21,300
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 13,000 17,400
OUTLAY 10,000 -

TOTAL SECURITY/COMPLIANCE 333,116 327,012
SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS 397,860 337,056
SUPPLIES 3,000 2,000
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 26,579 23,600

TOTAL OPERATIONS 427,439 362,656
SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS 1,158,243 1,185,420
SUPPLIES 314,250 318,250
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 64,590 63,420
UTILITIES 219,834 223,386
INTERFUND TRANSFERS/CHARGES 72,000 72,000
MISCELLANEOUS 1,500 30,800
OUTLAY 60,000 75,000

TOTAL AIRFIELD MAINTENANCE 1,890,417 1,968,276
SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS 254,356 262,182
SUPPLIES 56,500 50,000
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 81,690 159,380
UTILITIES 60,600 52,650
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OUTLAY
TOTAL FUEL SYSTEMS

SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS
SUPPLIES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
UTILITIES

INTERFUND TRANSFERS/CHARGES
MISCELLANEOUS

OUTLAY

TOTAL TERMINAL MAINTENANCE

SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS
SUPPLIES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
INTERFUND TRANSFERS/CHARGES

TOTAL MARKETING

SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS
SUPPLIES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
UTILITIES

INTERFUND TRANSFERS/CHARGES
MISCELLANEOUS

OUTLAY

TOTAL GROUND HANDLING SERVICES

SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS
SUPPLIES
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

TOTAL AIRLINE SERVICES

SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS
SUPPLIES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
INTERFUND TRANSFERS/CHARGES
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL PASSENGER SERVICE

SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS
SUPPLIES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
UTILITIES

INTERFUND TRANSFERS/CHARGES

2015 2016
453,146 524,212
362,629 376,450
145,700 140,200
712,399 722,227
535,500 570,380
280,200 211,000

3,000 3,000
165,000 -
2,204,428 2,023,257
181,734 136,357
11,000 8,000
667,775 476,000
3,000 1,500
863,509 621,857
1,632,430 1,703,084
46,300 36,800
152,450 160,750
374,197 375,500
6,300 5,800
10,500 8,500
2,222,177 2,290,434
219,413 254,849
5,250 6,250
7,500 6,500
232,163 267,599
251,637 250,060
6,500 3,500
11,115 10,265

- 500

57,153 10,000
326,405 274,325
249,871 236,937
13,000 7,500
13,325 4,225
1,500 750
500 500
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7200
7300
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TOTAL AIRCRAFT MECHANICS

SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS
SUPPLIES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
UTILITIES

OUTLAY

TOTAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

SUPPLIES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
UTILITIES

INTERFUND TRANSFERS/CHARGES
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL NON AERO CIRCLE REVENUES

DEBT SERVICE
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE

NON OPERATING EXPENSES
TOTAL DEPRECIATION

TOTAL EXPENDTIURE BUDGET

2015 2016
278,196 249,912
449,465 462,147
105,750 109,250

12,000 13,000
2,500 2,500
30,000 75,000
599,715 661,897
3,000 -
100,650 104,800
60,520 57,250
1,000 1,000

500 2,950
165,670 166,000
720,356 851,638
720,356 851,638
7,550,000 8,235,000
7,550,000 8,235,000
20,248,486 20,720,944
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